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PUBLIC SERVICE LIST 
 

 
I, Lisa R. Barton, hereby certify that the parties listed have entered an appearance in the above captioned  
investigation, and a copy of the PUBLIC SERVICE LIST was served upon the following parties via 
first class mail and air mail where necessary.  ONLY PUBLIC INFORMATION IS TO BE SERVED  
ON THE PARTIES LISTED BELOW.  Served March 13, 2015.   

 

/s/  

Lisa R. Barton, Secretary 
U.S. International Trade Commission 
500 E Street, S.W. 
Suite 112 
Washington, D.C. 20436 

On behalf of the Coalition for Fair Paper Imports: 
 
Gilbert B. Kaplan, Esq. 
King & Spalding 
1700 Pennsylvania Avenue, NW 
Washington, DC  20006 
202.661.7981 – voice 
202.626.3737 – fax 
gkaplan@kslaw.com 
tradeservice@kslaw.com 
 
On behalf of Resolute Forest Products Inc.: 

Elliot J. Feldman, Esq. 
Baker & Hostetler LLP 
1050 Connecticut Avenue, NW 
Suite 1100 
Washington, DC  20036 
202.861.1679 – voice 
202.861.1783 – fax 
efeldman@bakerlaw.com 
 
On behalf  of Port Hawkesbury Paper: 
 
Thomas J. Trendl, Esq. 
Steptoe & Johnson LLP 
1330 Connecticut Avenue, NW 
Washington, DC  20036 

202.429.3000 – voice  
202.429.3902 – fax 
Treendl@steptoe.com 
 
On behalf of the Government of Nova Scotia: 
 
Jack A. Levy, Esq. 
Cassidy Levy Kent (USA) LLP 
2000 Pennsylvania Avenue, NW., Suite 3000 
Washington, DC  20006 
202.567.2313 - voice 
202.567.2301 – fax 
jlevy@cassidylevy.com 
 
On behalf of Irving Paper Limited: 
 
Warren E. Connelly, Esq. 
Akin Gump Strauss Hauer & Feld LLP 
1333 New Hampshire Avenue, NW 
Washington, DC  20036 
202.887.4046 – voice 
202.887.4288 – fax 
wconnelly@akingump.com 
 
On behalf of Catalyst Paper Corporaton, Catalyst 
Pulp and Paper Sales Inc., and Catalyst Paper (USA) 
Inc. 
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Richard L.A. Weiner,Esq. 
Sidley Austin LLP 
1501 K Street, NW 
Washington, DC  20005 
202.736.8000 – voice 
202.736.8711 – fax 
rweiner@sidley.com 
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